Game# 106

3

Estrellas Orientales
(21-15)

G-A.Mendoza(2-0), P-E.Rivera(1-4), SV-N.Féliz(7)

Estrellas POS

|.Munguia LF

E.Rosario 3B

R.Tapia RF

W.Rosario 1B
R.Nufiez 1B

JTena 2B

J.Barrero SS

EValdez DH

C.Martinez C

M.Sierra CF

Totales

Ofensiva:

Team LOB:6

Team RISP:10-1

2B JTena(4),

RBI .Munguia 2 (13),J.Barrero(16),

SB 1.Munguia(9), RTapia(8),

HBP R.Tapia(1),
SF J.Barrero(2),

Defensiva:
E J.Barrero(5),
PB C.Martinez(6),

Pitcheo:

Estrellas DEC
AOtero

AMendoza -w
J.Manuel Fernandez
E.Alvarado

JYan

PWeigel

N.Feéliz -SV
Totales

HBP A.Mendoza(2),
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Torneo LIDOM 2024-25
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BF: A.Otero 6,A.Mendoza 14,J.Manuel Fernandez 1,E.Alvarado 5,J.Yan 4,PWeigel 4,N.Féliz 4,

Game Score: Andy Otero 55; Eduardo Rivera 77

Estadio Quisqueya JM

Generado por www.winterballdata.com

Serie Regular
5 6 7 8
1 2 0

Eduardo Rivera

5IP,1H,1 ER,1BB,4 SO

Leones
H.Rodriguez
J.Segura
F.Cordero
J.Marmolejos
F.Urbaez
S.Berroa
FReyes
G.Sanchez
Y.Navarro
J.Lake
E.Gonzélez
J.Guzman
Totales

Ofensiva:

Team LOB:11
Team RISP:11-1
2B J.Guzman(6),
HBP J.Segura(3),

Defensiva:

E J.Guzman(4),

Pitcheo:
Leones
E.Rivera
B.Moran
D.Almengd
RCorniel
J.Familia
E.Burgos

J.Cordero

Totales
HBP B.Moran(2),
WP E.Rivera(2),

4-Dec-2024

POS  AB
CF 5
28 4
LF 0
PHIRF 1
PH 1
RF 0
DH 3
c 3
18 4
LFRF 4
ss 4
3B 4
33

DEC IP
L 5

23

113

13

23
1
1

9
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Ismael Munguia
4-1,0 C,2RBI.
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AVG
.364
304
279
274
182
.233

158
234
.238
.306
475
252

ERA
4.45
11.81
7.54
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00

3.98

BF: E.Rivera 17,B.Moran 4,D.Almengé 1,R.Corniel 3,J.Familia 4,E.Burgos 4,J.Cordero 3,

Leones del Escogido
(20-16)



